

Village of Lake Hallie 13136 30th Avenue

13136 30th Avenue Lake Hallie, WI 54729 Ph: (715) 726-2660 Fax: (715) 726-2661

Email: office@lakehallie.us

Lake Hallie Police Department Donation Form

I would like to make a donation the Village of Lake Hallie Police Department Fund. Please put my donation towards one of the following areas:				
☐ Lake Hallie Police Department Crime Prevention Fund (Canine Fund)				
OR				
Lake Hallie Police Department Body Armor Fund (Police Officers)				
Donator Information:				
Name:				
Address:			Phone Number:	
City:	State:	Zip C	Code:	
Payment Information:				
Please send your check or money order to:				
Village of Lake Hallie 13136 30th Ave Lake Hallie, WI 54729				
When mailing a check please make the check payable to: Village of Lake Hallie				
Donations can also be made on the Village of Lake Hallie website at www.lakehallie.us.				
Please send a receipt for my donation				
Comments:				
For Office Use Only				
GL Account #			Date Received:	